S I Q U R A
SA3-FIX SERIES
3rd Generation SA FIX Camera 316L
D E S C R I P T I O N
The SA3-FIX camera housing is an innovative, rugged, and corrosion proof camera
station made for use in onshore, offshore, marine and heavy industrial environments.
The SA3 camera station is designed for easy installation and on-site repairs. The FIX
housing is not sold separately, it is only available in combination with a Siqura

-  Heater control On:12°C +/- 4°C; Off: 20°C +/- 3°C
Integrated wiper SA3-FIX W only
Ordering information
SA3-FIX24 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316L,  24VAC
SA3-FIX120 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316L 120VAC
SA3-FIX230 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316L 230VAC
SA3-FIX24W 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316L with wiper,  24VAC
SA3-FIX120W 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316L with wiper, 120VAC
SA3-FIX230W 3rd Gen EX FIX Camera 316Lwith wiper, 230VAC
Cable tails and interfaces Refer to "INT3-RJ / INT3-SM / INT3-MM"
Washer WP10
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 3 / 6
S A 3 - F I X  D I M E N S I O N S  I N  M M